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LILLEY GREGORY/PETERSON MARSHA
177 SW CONESTOGA WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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1059/2461 3/04/2005 N/A Q V 54,000
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23928 GARAGE 115 12/06/2005

23079 M H 340 04/27/2005

HX Base Yr

243 SE OLD BELLAMY RD, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 2,917 135.1900 139.25 406,192 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 3  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2346

BAS 2,346 100 2,346 179,675

FOP 308 35 108 8,271

UDG 772 60 463 35,460

3,426 2,917 223,406

BAS= W76 S31 E29 N1 E10 S1 E37 N31$ PTR= N30 UDG=  N30 W36 S8
FOP= S22 E14 N22 W14$ E14 S22 E22$ S30$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 32 82 2,624.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 19,680

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 24 32 768.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,688

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 900

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 40 800.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 30 36 1,080.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,700

10 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 6,000
41,718

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


